Hotels

Cameron
3*-Heritage Hotel

KL
3*-5 Elements Hotel
3*-Swiss Inn

Cameron
4*-Century Pines
4*-Copthorne Hotel

KL
3*-5 Elements Hotel
3*-Swiss Inn

Cameron
3*-Heritage Hotel

KL
4*-D’Majestic Swiss
Garden Hotel

3D2N Kuala Lumpur & Cameron nghland Free & Easy by SVIP Coach

Package Include:

» 1 night accommodation @ Kuala Lumpur

» 1 night accommodation @ Cameron Highland

» Daily Breakfast

» 3 Way Coach SIN-KL-CAM-SIN by SVIP Coach

Room Type

Superior

Deluxe

Deluxe

Deluxe

Deluxe

Luxe

Travel Period

Weekdays
Sun-Thus

Weekend
Fri — Sat
School Holidays
Msia & SG

S.Peak
Oct 14/ Nov 09-10/
Dec 15-31/ Jan 01-03/
Feb 05-09

Weekdays
Sun-Thus

Weekend
Fri — Sat
School Holidays
Msia & SG

S.Peak
Oct 14/ Nov 09-10/
Dec 15-31/ Jan 01-03/
Feb 05-09

Weekdays
Sun-Thus

Weekend
Fri — Sat
School Holidays
Msia & SG

S.Peak
Oct 14 / Nov 09-10/
Dec 15-31/ Jan 01-03/
Feb 05-09

Sgl Twn Trp CwB CnB
289 199 189 189 119
299 209 199 199 119
339 229 219 219 129
299 209 199 199 119
309 219 209 209 119
349 239 229 229 129
299 209 199 199 119
309 219 209 209 119
349 239 229 229 129

KL 3* Hotel Extension: (Subject to Room Availability & Surcharge Applies)
Weekdays: S$30 per person/nite
Weekend: S$35 per person/nite
S.Peak: S$40 per person/nite

KL 4* Hotel Extension: (Subject to Room Availability & Surcharge Applies)
Weekdays: S$40 per person/nite
Weekend: S$45 per person/nite
S.Peak: S$50 per person/nite

**Single occupancy must pay for 2 person price
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Cameron Hotels Extension Night
(With Breakfast)

Sql

89

99

139

95

99

109

89

99

139

Twn

45

49

69

49

55

69

45

49

69

Trp

39

39

59

45

50

59

39

39

59

30, East Coast Road, #02-13, Katong V, Singapore 428751.

Tel: +65 6294 8909/ +65 6348 6909

Tel: +65 6294 6909
Email: kkkl_travel@yahoo.com

200, Jalan Sultant, #01-09, Textile Centre, Singapore 199018.

CwB

39

39

59

45

50

59

39

39

59

CnB

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15



Optional Attraction Places:
Butterfly Centre

Mardi

The Mossy Forest

Flower Nurseries
Markets
Time Tunnel Gallery

Term & Condition:

N Update by: 15 Sep 2015

\ Travel by: 31 Mar 2016

\ Min.7 days prior booking required & group size min 4 pax.
 All services are subject to availability upon reservation.

\ Price in Singapore Dollars and Cash payment only.

Lavender Garden
Tea Plantations

Honey Bee Farm
Strawberry Farms
Vegetable Farms

\ Price, peak season dates and peak season surcharge are subject to change without prior notice.
' No cancellation allowed after reservation made, no refund for no show or postpone.

Coach Schedule 1:

SIN/KL

Depart at Katong V (30 East Coast Rd) @ 0730hrs
Drop off at 5 Elements Hotel

KL/CAM

Depart at 5 Element Hotel @ 1200hrs

Drop Off at Heritage / Century Pines Hotel
CAM/SIN

Depart at Heritage Hotel @ 1000hrs

Drop Off at Golden Miles (Beach Road)

Coach Schedule 2:

SIN/CAM

Depart at Golden Miles (Beach Road) @ 2200hrs
Drop off at Heritage Hotel

CAM /KL

Depart at Cameron Highlands Hotel @ 0800hrs
Drop Off at KL 5 Elements Hotel

KL/SIN

Depart at 5 Elements Hotel @ 1330hrs

Drop Off at Lavender MRT
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30, East Coast Road, #02-13, Katong V, Singapore 428751.
Tel: +65 6294 8909/ +65 6348 6909

200, Jalan Sultant, #01-09, Textile Centre, Singapore 199018.
Tel: +65 6294 6909

Email: kkkl_travel@yahoo.com



